AiT Semiconductor Inc.
BZX84B2V4~BZX84B75
www.ait-ic.com DIODES
SILICON PLANAR ZENER DIODES
REV1.0 - OCT 2024 RELEASED -  - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURE
The BZX84B2V4~BZX84B75 is available in
SOT-23 package.

*Alumina=0.4x0.3x0.024 in, 99.5％ alumina.
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
BZX84B2V4~BZX84B75
www.ait-ic.com DIODES
SILICON PLANAR ZENER DIODES
REV1.0 - OCT 2024 RELEASED -  - 2 -
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
TA = 25°C, unless otherwise specified
PART NUMBER
Zener Voltage Range
Dynamic
Impedance
Reverse Current
VZ@IZT @IZT ZZT @IZT IR VR
No(V) Min(V) Max(V) mA Max. (Ω) mA Max. (μA) V
BZX84B2V4 2.4 2.35 2.45 5 100 5 50 1
BZX84B2V7 2.7 2.65 2.75 5 100 5 20 1
BZX84B3V0 3 2.94 3.06 5 95 5 10 1
BZX84B3V3 3.3 3.23 3.37 5 95 5 5 1
BZX84B3V6 3.6 3.53 3.67 5 90 5 5 1
BZX84B3V9 3.9 3.82 3.98 5 90 5 3 1
BZX84B4V3 4.3 4.21 4.39 5 90 5 3 1
BZX84B4V7 4.7 4.61 4.79 5 80 5 3 2
BZX84B5V1 5.1 5 5.2 5 60 5 2 2
BZX84B5V6 5.6 5.49 5.71 5 40 5 1 2
BZX84B6V2 6.2 6.08 6.32 5 10 5 3 4
BZX84B6V8 6.8 6.66 6.94 5 15 5 2 4
BZX84B7V5 7.5 7.35 7.65 5 15 5 1 5
BZX84B8V2 8.2 8.04 8.36 5 15 5 0.7 5
BZX84B9V1 9.1 8.92 9.28 5 15 5 0.5 6
BZX84B10 10 9.8 10.2 5 20 5 0.2 7
BZX84B11 11 10.8 11.2 5 20 5 0.1 8
BZX84B12 12 11.8 12.2 5 25 5 0.1 8
BZX84B13 13 12.7 13.3 5 30 5 0.1 8
BZX84B15 15 14.7 15.3 5 30 5 0.05 10.5
BZX84B16 16 15.7 16.3 5 40 5 0.05 11.2
BZX84B18 18 17.6 18.4 5 45 5 0.05 12.6
BZX84B20 20 19.6 20.4 5 55 5 0.05 14
BZX84B22 22 21.6 22.4 5 55 5 0.05 15.4
BZX84B24 24 23.5 24.5 5 70 5 0.05 16.8
BZX84B27 27 26.5 27.5 2 80 2 0.05 18.9
BZX84B30 30 29.4 30.6 2 80 2 0.05 21
BZX84B33 33 32.3 33.7 2 80 2 0.05 23.1
BZX84B36 36 35.3 36.7 2 90 2 0.05 25.2
BZX84B39 39 38.2 39.8 2 130 2 0.05 27.3
BZX84B43 43 42.1 43.9 2 150 2 0.05 30.1
BZX84B47 47 46.1 47.9 2 170 2 0.05 32.9
BZX84B51 51 50 52 2 180 2 0.05 35.7
BZX84B56 56 54.9 57.1 2 200 2 0.05 39.2
BZX84B62 62 60.8 63.2 2 215 2 0.05 43.4
BZX84B68 68 66.6 69.4 2 240 2 0.05 47.6
BZX84B75 75 73.5 76.5 2 255 2 0.05 52.5
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
BZX84B2V4~BZX84B75
www.ait-ic.com DIODES
SILICON PLANAR ZENER DIODES